
AURORA BUS SCHEDULES 

BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2018-2019 

BUS OPERATOR:  RICK BACHTEL     BUS #63-15 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Maple Spring 
Hwy 

Arnett 1 6:15   #80 

2 Accident Road Watts 1 6:17   4:35 

3 
 

Roth 1 6:21    4:32 

4  Tusing 1 6:22   4:30 

5 
 

Harsh 1 6:25 
 

 4:25 

6  Conrad 1      4:38 

7 Grange Hall Rd Hauser 1 6:30    #30 

8  Aurora School         

9 Accident Road Nelson 1   3:42 7:10  

10  Friend 3   3:37 7:13  

11  Conley/McGhee 3   3:36 7:12  

12  Harsh/Sypolt 5   3:35 7:15  

13 Eglon Road Post Office 2   #30 7:18   

14  Harsh 1  3:28 7:21   

15 Eglon/Cole Road Spaid 1   3:27 7:23   

16 Shoemaker-Cole Shaffer 2  3:24 7:25   

17   Kawalkski 1   3:22 7:27  



 

18  Carroll 2   3:18 7:30   

19 Geo. Wash. Hwy. Carr 1   3:16 7:32  

20 Yough Drive. Livengood 1   3:15 7:33  

21  Rumer 2   3:13 7:35  

22   Starcher 1   3:12 7:36  

23 Route 50 Shaffer 2   3:10 7:38  

24 Cathedral Way Nelson 3   3:08 7:40  

25  Atherton 1   3:06 7:43  

26  Arnold 1   3:04 7:45  

27  Aurora School      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2018-2019 

BUS OPERATOR:  JOHN FEATHER      BUS #122 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Brookside Sharpless 1 6:35   4:20 

2 Aurora School Aurora School 

(pick up PHS 
riders from 
other buses) 

19 6:45   4:10 

4 Preston High P.H.S.  7:40   3:35 

5 Shaffer Street 

(PM only) 

Harper 1    3:54 

6  Rhodes 1    3:55 

7  Lucas 1    3:56 

8  Lewis 1    3:57 

9  Dixon/Thomas 3    3:58 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2018-2019 

BUS OPERATOR:  DAVID HARSH      BUS #67-18 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Aurora School School – Pick up 
PHS students 

 6:50   4:12 

2 Aurora Pike Auvil 2 6:50   4:11 

3 Coleman-Shaffer 
Road 

Brammer 1 6:55   4:08 

4 Aurora Pike Rodeheaver 1 6:57   4:04 

5 Preston High School  7:40   3:15 

6 Arlington Ave. Delauder 4 #20   3:57 

7  Stinson 1 #20   3:58 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

2018-2019 

BUS OPERATOR:  STANLEY HARSH      BUS #56 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Gnegy Church Rd Bachtel 1 6:14   4:48 

2 Seneca Trail Evans 1 6:19   4:44 

3 Bill Roth Rd Roth 1 6:22   4:40 

4 Mt. Grove Watts 1 6:28   4:33 

5 Maple Spring 
Hwy. 

Wolfe 2 6:37   4:23 

6  Fazenbaker 1 6:40   4:20 

7 
 

Aurora School  6:45    

8 Seneca Trail Evans 1  7:08 3:50  

9  Roth 1  7:10 3:51  

10 Horseshoe Run Bachtel 3  7:13 3:54  

11 Bill Roth Road Roth 1  7:15 3:48  

12 Mt. Grove Dumire 2  7:21 3:39  

13 Silver Lake Crossland/Jones 3  7:26 3:45  

14 Maple Spring 
Hwy. 

Weaver 2  7:27 3:33  

15  Cutter 1  7:28 3:32  

16  Simmons 3  7:29 3:31  

17   Lewis 1  7:30 3:30  



18  Shaffer 2  7:31 3:29  

19   Grey 1  7:32 3:28  

20 Hog Back Rd. Burner 3  7:37 3:21  

21 Maple Spring 
Hwy 

Valentine 1  7:44 3:13  

22  Glotfelty 2  7:46 3:11  

23 Geo. Wash. Hwy.  Mullins 2  7:48 3:09  

24  Holland 2  7:49 3:08  

25  Aurora School   7:52 3:05  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2018-2019 

BUS OPERATOR:  KENNY POMEROY      BUS #30 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Route 24 Pomeroy 1 6:30   4:45 

2 Eglon Road Eglon Post Office 1 6:32    

3  Harsh 1 6:35    

4 Cole Road Brenneman 1 6:42    

5 Cathedral Way Burgess 1 6:50    

6   Aurora School   6:55    

7 Grange Hall Rd. Harsh 2   3:37 7:17  

8  Hauser 3   3:34 7:20  

9 Stemple Ridge Neidlinger 1  3:32 7:22  

10  Moats Hollow Rd 7  3:31 7:23   

11   Smith 1  3:27 7:27  

12  Hubbard 1  3:25 7:29   

13  Snyder Hollow  2  3:22 7:32  

14   Blamble 2  3:22 7:32  

15   Bishop 2  3:20 7:34  

16  Darlene Drive 3  3:19 7:35   

17  Berry 2  3:19 7:35  

18 Geo. 
Washington HW 

Shaffer 1  3:17 7:37  



19  Bassir 1  3:16 7:38  

20  Watring 2  3:15 7:39 
 

21  Thomas 2  3:14 7:40 
 

22  Baker 2  3:12 7:42   

23  Albright 1  3:11 7:43   

24 Fox Road Skiles 

 

3  3:09 7:45  

25  Selders 1  3:09 7:45   

26  Miler 1  3:08 7:46  

27 Geo. 
Washington HW 

Adams 3  3:07 7:47  

28   Aurora School    3:04 7:50  

29 George W. Hwy. 

PHS PM only 

Watring 1    4:20 

30  Chambers 1    4:22 

31 Stemple Ridge Ritchey 1    4:32 

32  Kosanic 1    4:34 

33  Myers 1    4:35 

34 Grange Hall Hauser 1    4:39 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2018-2019 

BUS OPERATOR:  DAN SPAID     BUS #80-17 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Lantz Ridge Arnett 1 #63   4:18 

2   Aurora School       4:12 

3 Moats Hollow Moats 1 6:30   #30 

4 Stemple Ridge Kasonic 1 6:32   #30 

5   Myers 1 6:33   #30 

6   Bishop 1 6:35    #30 

7   Aurora School 1 6:40     

8 Lantz Ridge Mercure 2   3:40 7:02   

9  Durst 1  3:35 7:08  

10   Waters 2   3:34 7:09  

11   Henson 2  3:32 7:10   

12 Aurora Pike Creamer 1  3:17 7:12  

13   Wiles 2   3:18 7:13   

14  Stemple 2  3:20 7:15   

15   Teets 1  3:21 7:17  

16   Rinehart 3  3:23 7:20  

17   Snyder 2  3:28 7:25  

18  Rumer 2  3:29 7:27  

19  Mayne 1  3:16    



20  Shaffer 2  3:15    

21  Moats 2  3:14 7:32  

22  Warner 1  3:13 7:33  

23  Bishop 2  3:12    

24  Sisler 1  3:11 7:34  

25  Moats 2  3:10 7:36  

26 Roscoe Lantz Rd Stoner 2  3:07 7:39  

27 Substation Green/Slaubaugh 3  3:04 7:41  

28   Aurora School    3:03 7:43  

 


